
 

 

 
  

 

 
 

 
KEREN’S NURSERY 

CALENDAR DATES 2014-15 

Please note: All holidays are inclusive. 

  [2015-16 Academic year starts on Monday 7th September 2015] 

Event Day Date Notes 

Autumn Term 

First day of Nursery is Thursday 4.9.14 

Staff Inset days Mon-Wed 1-3 September  

Rosh Hashanah Thu-Fri 25-26 September Wed close at 13:00 

Yom Kippur Sat 4th October Fri close at 13:00 

Succoth Thu-Fri 9-10 October Wed close at 13:00 

Simchat Torah Thu-Fri 16-17 October Wed close at 13:00 

Winter Holiday Mon-Fri 22 December – 2 January Fri 2nd staff inset day 

Spring Term 

Spring Holiday Mon – Fri 30 March - 10 April 
Mon 30th staff inset 
day 

Summer Term 

Bank Holiday Mon 4 May  

Bank Holiday Mon 25 May  

Last day of Nursery is Fri 14.8.15 


